
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
45
58
90
123
9
17
22
29
35
74
75

First Name
Artur Parada
Peri Cunha
Murilo Tom
Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz
Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
Kleber
Adriano Santos Walendy de Lima
Rodrigo Peres Pastor
Diego Curumim
Hemerson Luiz
Renato Tiosso

Best Tm
1:53.393
1:54.215
1:56.298
1:56.440
1:58.353
1:58.771
1:59.300
2:02.350
2:02.480
2:03.110

-.---

Best Spd
136,802
135,818
133,385
133,222
131,069
130,608
130,028
126,787
126,653
126,004

-

Class
T1000
T1000
T1000
TPro1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
T1000
Apoio

2nd Best
1:55.725
1:56.220
1:56.717
1:56.441
1:59.244
1:59.271
8:56.466
2:03.043
2:06.809
2:03.279

-.---

In Lap
4
4
2
3
4
4
2
3
4
5
1

Sorted on Best Lap timeTEM Paulista de Motovelocidade
 Sabado

2o Treino 1000

Qualify (12:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

12/01/2019 09:16

Printed: 12/01/2019 09:59:48
Crono Oficial FPM
Verde Rosso
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